Technology, the Future & You

Time Monday, 11 July

Tuesday, 12 July

Wednesday, 13 July

Thursday, 14 July

July 2022

Friday, 15 July

0830 -
1000

1030 -
1200

1300 -
1430

1500 -
1630

Welcome and

Introduction Technology & Ethics Technology & Technology & Society Technology &
Environment Leadership
Technology &
Humanity
Thomas Philbeck, SWIFT Instructor TBD Instructor TBD Instructor TBD Instructor TBD
Break Break Break Break Break
Guest Speaker Guest Speaker Digital Markets and Scenarios and Group
Technology Narratives | Collaborative Our Energy Future Networked Application
Technology Communities:
Development A Case-study
TBD TBD
Eigigﬁg ngg;p' World 1 Qg A + Reflection Q&A + Reflection
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Guest Speaker Scenarios and Group
Innovation and the Future | Technology & Power | Technology & Technology & Application
Economics Governance
TBD
Q&A + Reflection
Instructor TBD Instructor TBD Instructor TBD
Break Break Break Break Break
Technology Technical Architecture: | Decentralized Finance: | Guest Speaker Final session and Wrap
Convergence: A Case-Study A Case-Study The Future of Technology | Up

A Case-Study

Policymaking

TBD

Q&A + Reflection

Thomas Philbeck, SWIFT &
Sebastian Buckup, World
Economic Forum




