Time	Monday, 11 July	Tuesday, 12 July	Wednesday, 13 July	Thursday, 14 July	Friday, 15 July
0830 - 1000	Welcome and Introduction Technology & Humanity	Technology & Ethics	Technology & Environment	Technology & Society	Technology & Leadership
	Thomas Philbeck, SWIFT	Instructor TBD	Instructor TBD	Instructor TBD	Instructor TBD
	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
1030 - 1200	Technology Narratives	Guest Speaker Collaborative Technology Development	Guest Speaker Our Energy Future	Digital Markets and Networked Communities: A Case-study	Scenarios and Group Application
		TBD	TBD		
	Sebastian Buckup, World Economic Forum	Q&A + Reflection	Q&A + Reflection		
	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1300 - 1430	Guest Speaker Innovation and the Future TBD	Technology & Power	Technology & Economics	Technology & Governance	Scenarios and Group Application
	Q&A + Reflection	Instructor TBD	Instructor TBD	Instructor TBD	
	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
1500 - 1630	Technology Convergence: A Case-Study	Technical Architecture: A Case-Study	Decentralized Finance: A Case-Study	Guest Speaker The Future of Technology Policymaking TBD	Final session and Wrap Up
				Q&A + Reflection	Thomas Philbeck, SWIFT & Sebastian Buckup, World Economic Forum